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Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.
CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1886-87.

Kxpencti- re1»ired

tUYearWS jAuthorized.

MINISTER OP LANDS—continued.

VOTE No. 82—continued.
Eoads to opex tip Lands before Sale— continued.

SaiuJce's Bay —Maharabara Block
Victoria and Bush Mills Settlements ...
Tautane Reserve
Wairoa to Eotokakaranga
TJmutaoroa Block
Makaretu
Miscellaneous
Te Ohu

£ £

363
164

6,300
1,147

600
1,280
1,000

750

11,601

3 Taranahi—
Eoads East of Stratford
Miscellaneous
Tariki Road
Eltham and Branch Eoada
Native Trust Blocks
Ironsand Blocks
Road through Bush, Waimate Plains ...
Bush Land inland of Waverley
Pukearuhe to Mokau
Bridge on Stratford-Opunake Road ...
Inglewood to Waitara
Eoads East ofWaitara (Ngaturnaru)
Eoads East of Midhurst
Bush Land Inland ofPatea
Egmont Read

500
300
650

2,000
700-
244

1,150
500
600
400

3,000
500
250

1,000
300

12,094

Wellington—Otamakapua and Waitapu
East Side of Pohangina River
Momahnki Block
Kaiwbata and Pahaoa
Miscellaneous
Pahiatua, Mangaone, and adjacent Blocks
Tokomaru Block
Marton to Murimotu
Karewarewa Block
Paratieke
Rangitumau
Wanganuito Murimotu
Otairi Block
Mikimiki
Makakahi Road
Roads, Wairoa Survey District
Kiinbolton Road Extension
Kimbolton Road to Orua
WaitapuBlock
Mangatainoko Eoads
North Tiraumea
Tiraumea Bridge
Pahiatua Township
TutaekaraRoad
South Pahiatua Eoad
Mangaone Eoad

2—B. 1b.

1,500
1,090

350
1,500

200
1,326

787
400
299
233

1,940
783
900
600
990
250

2,800
500
600

2,000
650
900
110
600

1,000
1,000
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