Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV .-- ROADS -- continued.

tem.					1886–87.	
				_	Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorize
	MINISTER OF LANDS-con	tinued.		£	£	£
	VOTE No. 82—continued.			~	~	2
$_{2}$	ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SAL Hawke's Bay—	E—cont	inued.			
	Maharahara Block					363
	Victoria and Bush Mills Settlements Tautane Reserve	•••	•••		-	164 6,300
	Wairoa to Rotokakaranga					1,147
	Umutaoroa Block	•••				600
	Makaretu					1,280
	Miscellaneous	•••	•••]		·	1,000
	Te Ohu	•••	•••		!	750
						11,601
3	Taranaki—					
	Roads East of Stratford	• • •		1		500
1	Miscellaneous Tariki Road	•••	•••			300 650
	Eltham and Branch Roads	•••	•••			2,000
1	Native Trust Blocks					700
• •	Ironsand Blocks	,				244
İ	Road through Bush, Waimate Plains	•••				1,150
	Bush Land inland of Waverley Pukearuhe to Mokau	•••	•••			500 600
	Bridge on Stratford-Opunake Road	•••				400
	Inglewood to Waitara	•••	:::			3,000
	Roads East of Waitara (Ngatumaru))				500
ĺ	Roads East of Midhurst	• • •			٠.	250
ŀ	Bush Land Inland of Patea Egmont Read	•••				1,000 300
	Egmont Read	•••				
	***					12,094
4	Wellington— Otamakapua and Waitapu		1		g = 12	1,500
Ì	East Side of Pohangina River	•			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1,09
	Momahaki Block					350
ļ	Kaiwhata and Pahaoa	•••				1,50
	Miscellaneous	lo obra	•••]			20
l	Pahiatua, Mangaone, and adjacent B Tokomaru Block	TOCKS	•••			1,320
	Marton to Murimotu	•••				40
	Karewarewa Block					29
	Paratieke	•••				233
	Rangitumau Wanganui to Murimotu	***	••••			1,94
	Otairi Block	•••]	900
	Mikimiki	•••				600
	Makakahi Road				1	990
	Roads, Wairoa Survey District	•••				250
	Kimbolton Road Extension Kimbolton Road to Orua	•••	•••			2,800 500
	Waitapu Block	•••	***			600
	Mangatainoko Roads	•••				2,000
	North Tiraumea	•••	•••			650
	Tiraumea Bridge	•••	•••			90
	Pahiatua Township		1		I .	110
		•••	1		1	gn.
	Tutaekara Road South Pahiatua Road	•••	•••			1,000